

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1223/2025

Mohd Sardar S/o Mohd Hussain

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jucil Pratik Chandshekar

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deshraj Kalwania
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

10/04/2026

List this matter on 27.04.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J